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Heat Sheets 

 
Event  1   Heptathlon: #1 Women 100 Meter Hurdles 
Lane  Name                    Year School                   
Section   1 of  3   Timed Finals 
  3   Jillian Salkind          SR  Rpi                                                       
  5   Mecca Muamba             SO  Albany                                                    
  7   Victoria Stoffel         SR  Albany                                                    
  9   Katie Clark              SR  Rpi                                                       
Section   2 of  3   Timed Finals 
  1   Niki Cleary              SR  Villanova                                                 
  3   Sofia Calabrese          SR  Villanova                                                 
  5   Olivia Morgan            FR  Villanova                                                 
  7   Grace Heine              JR  Rpi                                                       
  9   Katie Maehl              SR  Wesleyan                                                  
Section   3 of  3   Timed Finals 
  1   Tori Reid                JR  Albany                                                    
  3   Alexandria Payne         FR  Albany                                                    
  5   Letti Hibbard            SR  Albany                                                    
  7   Ava Coleman              JR  Villanova                                                 
  9   Stephanie Hyde           FR  Albany   
                                                  
Event  1   Heptathlon: #2 Women High Jump 
Pos   Name                    Year School                   
Flight   1 of  1   Finals 
  1   Niki Cleary              SR  Villanova                                                 
  2   Letti Hibbard            SR  Albany                                                    
  3   Katie Clark              SR  Rpi                                                       
  4   Grace Heine              JR  Rpi                                                       
  5   Sofia Calabrese          SR  Villanova                                                 
  6   Tori Reid                JR  Albany                                                    
  7   Jillian Salkind          SR  Rpi                                                       
  8   Ava Coleman              JR  Villanova                                                 
  9   Alexandria Payne         FR  Albany                                                    
 10   Mecca Muamba             SO  Albany                                                    
 11   Stephanie Hyde           FR  Albany                                                    
 12   Katie Maehl              SR  Wesleyan                                                  
 13   Victoria Stoffel         SR  Albany                                                    
 14   Olivia Morgan            FR  Villanova   
                                               
Event  1   Heptathlon: #3 Women Shot Put 
Pos   Name                    Year School                   
Flight   1 of  1   Finals 
  1   Grace Heine              JR  Rpi                                                       
  2   Sofia Calabrese          SR  Villanova                                                 
  3   Olivia Morgan            FR  Villanova                                                 
  4   Alexandria Payne         FR  Albany                                                    
  5   Katie Maehl              SR  Wesleyan                                                  



  6   Mecca Muamba             SO  Albany                                                    
  7   Niki Cleary              SR  Villanova                                                 
  8   Stephanie Hyde           FR  Albany                                                    
  9   Jillian Salkind          SR  Rpi                                                       
 10   Katie Clark              SR  Rpi                                                       
 11   Ava Coleman              JR  Villanova                                                 
 12   Letti Hibbard            SR  Albany                                                    
 13   Victoria Stoffel         SR  Albany                                                    
 14   Tori Reid                JR  Albany   
                                                  
Event  1   Heptathlon: #4 Women 200 Meter Dash                 
Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals 
  2   Grace Heine              JR  Rpi                                                       
  3   Katie Maehl              SR  Wesleyan                                                  
  4   Jillian Salkind          SR  Rpi                                                       
  5   Mecca Muamba             SO  Albany                                                    
  6   Ava Coleman              JR  Villanova                                                 
  7   Katie Clark              SR  Rpi                                                       
  8   Victoria Stoffel         SR  Albany                                                    
Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals 
  2   Sofia Calabrese          SR  Villanova                                                 
  3   Letti Hibbard            SR  Albany                                                    
  4   Olivia Morgan            FR  Villanova                                                 
  5   Stephanie Hyde           FR  Albany                                                    
  6   Tori Reid                JR  Albany                                                    
  7   Alexandria Payne         FR  Albany                                                    
  8   Niki Cleary              SR  Villanova  
                                                
Event  1   Heptathlon: #5 Women Long Jump 
Pos   Name                    Year School                   
Flight   1 of  1   Finals 
  1   Letti Hibbard            SR  Albany                                                    
  2   Sofia Calabrese          SR  Villanova                                                 
  3   Olivia Morgan            FR  Villanova                                                 
  4   Victoria Stoffel         SR  Albany                                                    
  5   Stephanie Hyde           FR  Albany                                                    
  6   Ava Coleman              JR  Villanova                                                 
  7   Grace Heine              JR  Rpi                                                       
  8   Mecca Muamba             SO  Albany                                                    
  9   Alexandria Payne         FR  Albany                                                    
 10   Katie Maehl              SR  Wesleyan                                                  
 11   Niki Cleary              SR  Villanova                                                 
 12   Tori Reid                JR  Albany                                                    
 13   Katie Clark              SR  Rpi                                                       
 14   Jillian Salkind          SR  Rpi       
                                                 
Event  1   Heptathlon: #6 Women Javelin Throw 
Pos   Name                    Year School                   
Flight   1 of  1   Finals 
  1   Ava Coleman              JR  Villanova                                                 
  2   Katie Clark              SR  Rpi                                                       
  3   Letti Hibbard            SR  Albany                                                    
  4   Alexandria Payne         FR  Albany                                                    



  5   Jillian Salkind          SR  Rpi                                                       
  6   Victoria Stoffel         SR  Albany                                                    
  7   Sofia Calabrese          SR  Villanova                                                 
  8   Olivia Morgan            FR  Villanova                                                 
  9   Mecca Muamba             SO  Albany                                                    
 10   Stephanie Hyde           FR  Albany                                                    
 11   Grace Heine              JR  Rpi                                                       
 12   Niki Cleary              SR  Villanova                                                 
 13   Tori Reid                JR  Albany                                                    
 14   Katie Maehl              SR  Wesleyan  
                                                 
Event  1   Heptathlon: #7 Women 800 Meter Run 
Lane  Name                    Year School                   
Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals 
  1   Jillian Salkind          SR  Rpi                                                       
  2   Katie Maehl              SR  Wesleyan                                                  
  3   Sofia Calabrese          SR  Villanova                                                 
  4   Olivia Morgan            FR  Villanova                                                 
  5   Grace Heine              JR  Rpi                                                       
  6   Ava Coleman              JR  Villanova                                                 
  7   Letti Hibbard            SR  Albany                                                    
  8   Stephanie Hyde           FR  Albany                                                    
  9   Mecca Muamba             SO  Albany                                                    
 10   Alexandria Payne         FR  Albany                                                    
 11   Niki Cleary              SR  Villanova                                                 
 12   Tori Reid                JR  Albany                                                    
 13   Katie Clark              SR  Rpi                                                       
 14   Victoria Stoffel         SR  Albany  
                                                   
Event  2   Decathlon: #1 Men 100 Meter Dash 
Lane  Name                    Year School                   
Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals 
  1   Najee Taylor             SR  Albany                                                    
  2   Hunter Borwick           SO  Rpi                                                       
  3   Daniel Molzahn           JR  Rpi                                                       
  4   Patrick Butler           JR  Rpi                                                       
  5   Desmond Lambe            FR  Rpi                                                       
  6   John Berdos              SR  Unattached                                                
  7   Tim Wise                 SO  Rpi                                                       
  8   Jamel Edwards            FR  Albany   
                                                  
Event  2   Decathlon: #2 Men Long Jump 
Pos   Name                    Year School                   
Flight   1 of  1   Finals 
  1   Daniel Molzahn           JR  Rpi                                                       
  2   Tim Wise                 SO  Rpi                                                       
  3   John Berdos              SR  Unattached                                                
  4   Najee Taylor             SR  Albany                                                    
  5   Patrick Butler           JR  Rpi                                                       
  6   Jamel Edwards            FR  Albany                                                    
  7   Desmond Lambe            FR  Rpi                                                       
  8   Hunter Borwick           SO  Rpi  
                                                      



Event  2   Decathlon: #3 Men Shot Put 
Pos   Name                    Year School                   
Flight   1 of  1   Finals 
  1   Jamel Edwards            FR  Albany                                                    
  2   Hunter Borwick           SO  Rpi                                                       
  3   Desmond Lambe            FR  Rpi                                                       
  4   John Berdos              SR  Unattached                                                
  5   Tim Wise                 SO  Rpi                                                       
  6   Patrick Butler           JR  Rpi                                                       
  7   Najee Taylor             SR  Albany                                                    
  8   Daniel Molzahn           JR  Rpi    
                                                    
Event  2   Decathlon: #4 Men High Jump 
Pos   Name                    Year School                   
Flight   1 of  1   Finals 
  1   Jamel Edwards            FR  Albany                                                    
  2   Patrick Butler           JR  Rpi                                                       
  3   Hunter Borwick           SO  Rpi                                                       
  4   Tim Wise                 SO  Rpi                                                       
  5   John Berdos              SR  Unattached                                                
  6   Daniel Molzahn           JR  Rpi                                                       
  7   Desmond Lambe            FR  Rpi                                                       
  8   Najee Taylor             SR  Albany   
                                                  
Event  2   Decathlon: #5 Men 400 Meter Dash 
Lane  Name                    Year School                   
Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals 
  2   John Berdos              SR  Unattached                                                
  3   Patrick Butler           JR  Rpi                                                       
  4   Desmond Lambe            FR  Rpi                                                       
  5   Tim Wise                 SO  Rpi                                                       
  6   Najee Taylor             SR  Albany                                                    
  7   Jamel Edwards            FR  Albany                                                    
  8   Daniel Molzahn           JR  Rpi                                                       
  9   Hunter Borwick           SO  Rpi    
                                                    
Event  2   Decathlon: #6 Men 110 Meter Hurdles 
Lane  Name                    Year School                   
Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals 
  2   Daniel Molzahn           JR  Rpi                                                       
  4   Najee Taylor             SR  Albany                                                    
  6   Tim Wise                 SO  Rpi                                                       
  8   Desmond Lambe            FR  Rpi                                                       
Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals 
  2   Patrick Butler           JR  Rpi                                                       
  4   John Berdos              SR  Unattached                                                
  6   Jamel Edwards            FR  Albany                                                    
  8   Hunter Borwick           SO  Rpi      
                                                  
Event  2   Decathlon: #7 Men Discus Throw 
Pos   Name                    Year School                   
Flight   1 of  1   Finals 
  1   Tim Wise                 SO  Rpi                                                       



  2   John Berdos              SR  Unattached                                                
  3   Najee Taylor             SR  Albany                                                    
  4   Hunter Borwick           SO  Rpi                                                       
  5   Daniel Molzahn           JR  Rpi                                                       
  6   Desmond Lambe            FR  Rpi                                                       
  7   Jamel Edwards            FR  Albany                                                    
  8   Patrick Butler           JR  Rpi    
                                                    
Event  2   Decathlon: #8 Men Pole Vault 
Pos   Name                    Year School                   
Flight   1 of  1   Finals 
  1   Desmond Lambe            FR  Rpi                                                       
  2   John Berdos              SR  Unattached                                                
  3   Hunter Borwick           SO  Rpi                                                       
  4   Najee Taylor             SR  Albany                                                    
  5   Patrick Butler           JR  Rpi                                                       
  6   Tim Wise                 SO  Rpi                                                       
  7   Jamel Edwards            FR  Albany                                                    
  8   Daniel Molzahn           JR  Rpi     
                                                   
Event  2   Decathlon: #9 Men Javelin Throw 
Pos   Name                    Year School                   
Flight   1 of  1   Finals 
  1   Daniel Molzahn           JR  Rpi                                                       
  2   Jamel Edwards            FR  Albany                                                    
  3   John Berdos              SR  Unattached                                                
  4   Desmond Lambe            FR  Rpi                                                       
  5   Najee Taylor             SR  Albany                                                    
  6   Patrick Butler           JR  Rpi                                                       
  7   Hunter Borwick           SO  Rpi                                                       
  8   Tim Wise                 SO  Rpi     
                                                   
Event  2   Decathlon: #10 Men 1500 Meter Run 
Lane  Name                    Year School                   
Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals 
  1   Jamel Edwards            FR  Albany                                                    
  2   Desmond Lambe            FR  Rpi                                                       
  3   John Berdos              SR  Unattached                                                
  4   Patrick Butler           JR  Rpi                                                       
  5   Tim Wise                 SO  Rpi                                                       
  6   Hunter Borwick           SO  Rpi                                                       
  7   Daniel Molzahn           JR  Rpi                                                       
  8   Najee Taylor             SR  Albany   
                                                  
Event  3   Women 5000 Meter Run 
Lane  Name                    Year School                   
Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals 
  1   Mia Forster              FR  Siena                                                     
  2   Megan Linendoll          FR  Siena                                                     
  2  Lauren Rabideau          JR  Saint Rose                                                
  4  Kristen Alvy             SO  Potsdam St.                                               
  5  Mary McNally             SO  Siena                                                     
  6  Christine Myers          JR  Saint Rose                                                



  7  Abbi Wright              SR  Siena                                                     
  8  Kerry Flower             FR  Sage   
                                                    
Event  4   Men 5000 Meter Run 
Lane  Name                    Year School                   
Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals 
  1   John O'Hara              SR  Siena                                                     
  2   Jason Linendoll          SR  Siena                                                     
  3   Evan Ireland             JR  Saint Rose                                                
  4   Joshua Lacey             SO  UB XC and Track Club                                      
  5   Randy Culcay             FR  Westchester CC                                            
  6   Cole DiGiacomo           SO  Siena   
                                                   
Event  5   Women 4x100 Meter Relay 
Lane  Team                         Relay                    
Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals 
  4   Nvu-Johnson                  A                                                         
      1) Jaden Gray SO  2) Amorette Rodrig3) Brooke Scheier4) Kimberly Cotign 
  5   Albany                       A                                                         
      1) Jahari Coleman 2) Namara Carr SO 3) Chidinma Matth4) Lynda Brundige  
  6   Albany                       B                                                         
      1) Brenda Santana 2) Mariam Magassou3) Marion Osei-Bo4) Nicole Dodrill  
  7   Sage                         A                                                         
      1) Joanna Tavolaro2) Sevi Travis SO 3) Shanice Domini4) Nicole Collazo  
 
Event  6   Men 4x100 Meter Relay 
Lane  Team                         Relay                    
Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals 
  4   Sage                         A                                                         
      1) Ramosaj William2) Arnoldo Burnett3) Tyler Mitchell4) Ellis Richardso 
  5   Albany                       A                                                         
      1) Blaise Umuhuza 2) Garfield Napier3) Jan Michael Gu4) Jowell Dixon FR 
  6   Saint Rose                   A                                                         
      1) Darnae Camp JR 2) Anthony Dawson 3) Ethan Burgos F4) Florisson Dieju 
  7   Westchester CC               A                                                         
      1) Muhammad Ahmed 2) Nestor Ortiz FR3) Malik Sainnova4) Kumani McClean  
 
Event  7   Women 1500 Meter Run 
Lane  Name                    Year School                   
Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals 
  1   Carolyn Pellegrini       JR  Siena                                                     
  2   Laura Nolan              SO  Albany                                                    
  3   Kaylah Quarshie          SO  Albany                                                    
  4   Monica Strain            SO  Siena                                                     
  5   Meghan McDonough         SR  Siena                                                     
  6   Shannen Kerin            JR  Saint Rose                                                
  7   Hannah Willging          FR  Saint Rose                                                
  8   Samantha Rutt            FR  Albany                                                    
  9   Anya Schmitt             SO  Siena                                                     
 10   Samantha Miller          SR  Union (N.Y.)                                              
 11   Amanda Ashman            SO  Union (N.Y.)                                              
 12   Olivia Lomascolo         FR  Siena                                                     
 13   Morgan Serkes            SO  Siena                                                     



Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals 
  1   Sagan Leggett            SR  Sage                                                      
  2   Victoria Opalka          JR  Sage                                                      
  3   Amanda Melian            JR  Saint Rose                                                
  4   Sydney Rosensweig        FR  Union (N.Y.)                                              
  5   Khadija Lynch            SR  Harlem Children's Zone                                    
  6   Amanda Jones             JR  Sage                                                      
  7   Madeline Schmauch        SO  Potsdam St.                                               
  8   Madelyn Cagnassola       FR  Union (N.Y.)                                              
  9   Irene Thomas             SO  Saint Rose                                                
 10   Abigail Valachovic       JR  Union (N.Y.)                                              
 11   Samantha Sotland         FR  Union (N.Y.)                                              
 12   Alice Menis              SO  Potsdam St.                                               
 13   Giannah French           FR  Sage       
                                                
Event  8   Men 1500 Meter Run 
Lane  Name                    Year School                   
Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals 
  1   Daniel Medici            SR  Siena                                                     
  2   Michael Carroll          SR  Siena                                                     
  3   Matthew Jacques          JR  Siena                                                     
  4   Anthony Perri            JR  Potsdam St.                                               
  5   Michael Stoker           SO  Siena                                                     
  6   Andrew Canavan           SR  Siena                                                     
  7   Aidan Canavan            SO  Siena                                                     
  8   Jacob Greski             SO  Siena                                                     
  9   Charlie Ragone           JR  Albany                                                    
 10   Will Fisher              SR  Union (N.Y.)                                              
 11   Jon Messler              JR  Albany                                                    
 12   Jake Johnson             JR  Albany                                                    
Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals 
  1   Logan Drake              SO  Potsdam St.                                               
  2   Frank Bearden            JR  Saint Rose                                                
  3   Josh D'Angelo            SO  Potsdam St.                                               
  4   Jason Higginbotham       SO  Union (N.Y.)                                              
  5   Philip Facey             FR  Union (N.Y.)                                              
  6   Joshua Lee               JR  Saint Rose                                                
  7   Owen Walker              FR  Siena                                                     
  8   Mark Naulaguari          SO  Westchester CC                                            
  9   Randy Culcay             FR  Westchester CC                                            
 10   Ryan Mitchell                Unattached                                                
 11   Omar Radwan              SO  UB XC and Track Club                                      
 12   Jarryd Wick              JR  Sage   
                                                    
Event  9   Women 100 Meter Hurdles 
Lane  Name                    Year School                   
Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals 
  1   Stephany Heiberger       FR  Union (N.Y.)                                              
  2   Kaylen Mercado           FR  Albany                                                    
  3   Nafthalia Lucien         SR  Ottawa Lions                                              
  4   Chibugo Ike              SR  Albany                                                    
  5   Sophia Myers             FR  Albany                                                    
  6   Asia Jinks               SO  Albany                                                    



  7   Namara Carr              SO  Albany                                                    
  8   Hailey Thornton          SO  Albany                                                    
  9   Joanna Tavolaro          SO  Sage      
                                                 
Event  10   Men 110 Meter Hurdles 
Lane  Name                    Year School                   
Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals 
  4   Ethan Burgos             FR  Saint Rose                                                
  5   Dawshawn Williams        SO  Albany                                                    
  6   Devon Willis             SR  Albany    
                                                 
Event  11   Women 100 Meter Dash 
Lane  Name                    Year School                   
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims 
  2   Kimberly Cotignola       JR  Nvu-Johnson                                               
  3   Shanice Dominick         FR  Sage                                                      
  4   Lynda Brundige           JR  Albany                                                    
  5   Jahari Coleman           JR  Albany                                                    
  6   Marion Osei-Boateng      SO  Albany                                                    
  7   Kai Smith                SO  Albany                                                    
  8   Alysha Owens             SO  Westchester CC                                            
  9   Calleen Ferris           SO  Nvu-Johnson                                               
Heat   2 of  2   Prelims 
  1   Saydee Aganus            FR  Army Prep                                                 
  2   Anna O'Neill             FR  Potsdam St.                                               
  3   Niyelle Clark            SO  Potsdam St.                                               
  4   Mariam Magassouba        SO  Albany                                                    
  5   Chidinma Matthew         SO  Albany                                                    
  6   EJ Onah                  FR  Albany                                                    
  7   Sofia Veneziani Flowe    JR  Unattached                                                
  8   Amorette Rodriguez       FR  Nvu-Johnson                                               
  9   Anastasia Fieldings      FR  Army Prep  
                                                
Event  12   Men 100 Meter Dash 
Lane  Name                    Year School                   
Heat   1 of  3   Prelims 
  2   Tymir Bevel              FR  Potsdam St.                                               
  3   Ramosaj Williams         FR  Sage                                                      
  4   Darnae Camp              JR  Saint Rose                                                
  5   Melique Garcia               Honduras                                                  
  6   Joakim Généreux          SR  Kilomaitres de LaSalle                                    
  7   Malik Boyd-Postel        SO  Albany                                                    
  8   Isidore Williams-Payne       Unattached                                                
  9   Alex Rezhets             FR  Union (N.Y.)                                              
Heat   2 of  3   Prelims 
  2   Shlomo Boyd              FR  Army Prep                                                 
  3   Jacob Fitzpatrick        SR  UB XC and Track Club                                      
  4   Jowell Dixon             FR  Albany                                                    
  5   Garfield Napier          SO  Albany                                                    
  6   Nicholas Abdo            SR  UB XC and Track Club                                      
  7   Melchisedek Baptiste         Unattached                                                
  8   Malik Sainnoval          FR  Westchester CC                                            
  9   Carlos Gregory           FR  Union (N.Y.)                                              



Heat   3 of  3   Prelims...(Event  12   Men 100 Meter Dash) 
  2   Nestor Ortiz             FR  Westchester CC                                            
  3   Blessing Kolawole        SR  Unattached                                                
  4   Florisson Diejuste       SR  Saint Rose                                                
  5   Jan Michael Gutierrez Al JR  Albany                                                    
  6   Sean Meade Jr.           SR  Unattached                                                
  7   Victor Cotto             SO  Albany                                                    
  8   Samuel Swirsky               Lachine                                                   
  9   Osman Padilla            FR  Southern Vermont   
                                        
Event  13   Women 400 Meter Dash 
Lane  Name                    Year School                   
Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals 
  1   Anna Trancozo            FR  Union (N.Y.)                                              
  2   Olivia Durant            FR  Siena                                                     
  3   Nicole Collazo           FR  Sage                                                      
  4   Jazmin Velazquez         SR  Saint Rose                                                
  5   Kaitlin Close            SR  Union (N.Y.)                                              
  6   Reid Shiland             SO  Saint Rose                                                
  7   Alyson Lizotte           JR  Saint Rose                                                
  8   Jahryca Mcclean          FR  Army Prep                                                 
  9   Annie O'Donnell          SO  Union (N.Y.)   
                                            
Event  14   Men 400 Meter Dash 
Lane  Name                    Year School                   
Section   1 of  3   Timed Finals 
  1   Andy Guillame            FR  Westchester CC                                            
  2   Andrew Fox               FR  Union (N.Y.)                                              
  3   Colin Czerpak            SO  Union (N.Y.)                                              
  4   Malik Boyd-Postel        SO  Albany                                                    
  5   Anthony Dawson           JR  Saint Rose                                                
  6   Matthew LeLiever         SR  Albany                                                    
  7   Colin Keally             JR  Union (N.Y.)                                              
  8   Khalid Armstrong         FR  Albany                                                    
  9   Liam Costello            FR  Potsdam St.                                               
Section   2 of  3   Timed Finals 
  1   Michael DeMatteo         FR  Westchester CC                                            
  2   Omar Santiago-Rodriguez  SO  Southern Vermont                                          
  3   Owen Wilson              FR  Potsdam St.                                               
  4   Patrick Barry            FR  Union (N.Y.)                                              
  5   Joshua Campbell          FR  Saint Rose                                                
  6   Griffin Coughlin         SO  Saint Rose                                                
  7   Joash Trotman Allen          Kilomaitres de LaSalle                                    
  8   Jeremy Stein             SO  Union (N.Y.)                                              
  9   Osman Padilla            FR  Southern Vermont                                          
Section   3 of  3   Timed Finals 
  4   Muhammad Ahmed           FR  Westchester CC                                            
  5   Tristan Fordyce          SO  Westchester CC                                            
  6   Donovan Vincent          FR  Westchester CC  
                                           
Event  15   Women 800 Meter Run 
Lane  Name                    Year School                   
Section   1 of  3   Timed Finals 



  1   Kaylah Quarshie          SO  Albany                                                    
  2   Solange Wright           SO  Albany                                                    
  3   Shannen Kerin            JR  Saint Rose                                                
  4   Jessica Zych             SO  Saint Rose                                                
  5   Alicia Grady             FR  Albany                                                    
  6   Kirsten Kaminski         SR  Albany                                                    
  7   Julia Bryant             FR  Siena                                                     
  8   Kaitlin Close            SR  Union (N.Y.)                                              
  9   Kaitlyn Butterfield      SO  Albany                                                    
Section   2 of  3   Timed Finals 
  1   Fanta Sanogo             SO  Harlem Children's Zone                                    
  2   Kaitlyn Cepeda           SR  Harlem Children's Zone                                    
  3   Laura Nolan              SO  Albany                                                    
  4   Amanda Ashman            SO  Union (N.Y.)                                              
  5   Hannah Willging          FR  Saint Rose                                                
  6   Reid Shiland             SO  Saint Rose                                                
  7   Irene Thomas             SO  Saint Rose                                                
  8   Victoria Opalka          JR  Sage                                                      
  9   Amanda Melian            JR  Saint Rose                                                
Section   3 of  3   Timed Finals 
  1   Abigail Valachovic       JR  Union (N.Y.)                                              
  2   Harley Patel             FR  Army Prep                                                 
  3   Jaden Gray               SO  Nvu-Johnson                                               
  4   Rebecca Vaill            FR  Saint Rose                                                
  5   Giannah French           FR  Sage                                                      
  6   Emily Cass               JR  Nvu-Johnson                                               
  7   Jocelyn Pellerin         SO  Nvu-Johnson                                               
  8   Alice Menis              SO  Potsdam St.   
                                             
Event  16   Men 800 Meter Run 
Lane  Name                    Year School                   
Section   1 of  3   Timed Finals 
  1   Will Fisher              SR  Union (N.Y.)                                              
  2   Joshua Gali              SR  elitefeats                                                
  3   Zedekiah Williams        SR  Harlem Children's Zone                                    
  4   David Bates              SO  Union (N.Y.)                                              
  5   Ryan Holland             FR  Siena                                                     
  6   Joe Somerville           JR  Albany                                                    
  7   Evan DeGraw              JR  Albany                                                    
  8   Kody Parrott             JR  UB XC and Track Club                                      
  9   Peter Smith              FR  Army Prep                                               
Section   2 of  3   Timed Finals 
  1   Philip Facey             FR  Union (N.Y.)                                              
  2   Patrick Barry            FR  Union (N.Y.)                                              
  3   Tim Howard               SO  UB XC and Track Club                                      
  4   Arden Kellner            SR  Union (N.Y.)                                              
  5   Ellis Richardson         SO  Sage                                                      
  6   Frank Bearden            JR  Saint Rose                                                
  7   Rastafari Morgan         SR  Saint Rose                                                
  8   Nicholas O'Toole         FR  Union (N.Y.)                                              
  9   Ittai Rosales            JR  Siena                                                     
Section   3 of  3   Timed Finals 
  1   Travis Patterson         FR  Westchester CC                                            



  2   Christopher Jackson      FR  Westchester CC                                            
  3   Andrew Burns             FR  Union (N.Y.)                                              
  4   Josh Paneto              SO  Union (N.Y.)                                              
  5   Gustavo Diaz             JR  Saint Rose                                                
  6   Jonathan Caputo          SO  Union (N.Y.)                                              
  7   Steven Cohen             SR  Union (N.Y.)                                              
  8   Cormac Seyfried          JR  Union (N.Y.)                                              
  9   Clayton Voges            SO  Union (N.Y.)                                              
 10   Sheldon Billings         SO  Nvu-Johnson                                               
 11   Jeffrey Hlavatovic       FR  Westchester CC   
                                          
Event  18   Men 400 Meter Hurdles 
Lane  Name                    Year School                   
Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals 
  2   Tim Howard               SO  UB XC and Track Club                                      
  3   Ryan Nguyen              SR  UB XC and Track Club                                      
  4   James Tierney            JR  Albany                                                    
  5   Justin Runge             SO  Saint Rose                                                
  6   Alex Velasquez           FR  Albany                                                    
  7   Ethan Burgos             FR  Saint Rose                                                
  8   William Springer         SR  Saint Rose    
 
Event  19   Women 200 Meter Dash - will be seeded during the 800m run 
      Name                    Year School                   
  1   Chidinma Matthew         SO  Albany                                                    
  2   Sophia Myers             FR  Albany                                                    
  3   Kayla Meade              FR  Albany                                                    
  4   Marion Osei-Boateng      SO  Albany                                                    
  5   Asia Jinks               SO  Albany                                                    
  6   Nefertiti Underwood      JR  Harlem Children's Zone                                    
  7   Nicole Dodrill           JR  Albany                                                    
  8   Kai Smith                SO  Albany                                                    
  9   Brenda Santana           FR  Albany                                                    
 10   Sofia Veneziani Flowe    JR  Unattached                                                
 11   Chibugo Ike              SR  Albany                                                    
 12   Yuleiny Fernandez            UB XC and Track Club                                      
 13   Niyelle Clark            SO  Potsdam St.                                               
 14   Kimberly Cotignola       JR  Nvu-Johnson                                               
 15   Calleen Ferris           SO  Nvu-Johnson                                               
 16   Anna Trancozo            FR  Union (N.Y.)                                              
 17   Annie O'Donnell          SO  Union (N.Y.)   
                                            
Event  20   Men 200 Meter Dash - will be seeded during the 800m run 
      Name                    Year School                   
  1   Joshua Gali              SR  elitefeats                                                
  2   Jan Michael Gutierrez Al JR  Albany                                                    
  3   Joakim Généreux          SR  Kilomaitres de LaSalle                                    
  4   Garfield Napier          SO  Albany                                                    
  5   Melique Garcia               Honduras                                                  
  6   Matthew LeLiever         SR  Albany                                                    
  7   Florisson Diejuste       SR  Saint Rose                                                
  8   Braenen Jamal            SR  Unattached                                                
  9   Darnae Camp              JR  Saint Rose                                                



 10   Dawshawn Williams        SO  Albany                                                    
 11   Blaise Umuhuza           FR  Albany                                                    
 12   Melchisedek Baptiste         Unattached                                                
 13   Kenny Stehle             SR  UB XC and Track Club                                      
 14   Jacob Fitzpatrick        SR  UB XC and Track Club                                      
 15   Isidore Williams-Payne       Unattached                                                
 16   Khalid Armstrong         FR  Albany                                                    
 17   Marc Alexandre           FR  Albany                                                    
 18   Xavier Allen             FR  Army Prep                                                 
 19   Arnoldo Burnett          JR  Sage                                                      
 20   Ramosaj Williams         FR  Sage                                                      
 21   David Bates              SO  Union (N.Y.)                                              
 22   Andrew Fox               FR  Union (N.Y.)                                              
 23   Colin Keally             JR  Union (N.Y.)                                              
 24   Ellis Richardson         SO  Sage                                                      
 25   Andy Guillame            FR  Westchester CC                                            
 26   Kumani McClean           SO  Westchester CC                                            
 27   Joash Trotman Allen          Kilomaitres de LaSalle                                    
 28   Tyler Mitchell           FR  Sage                                                      
 29   Alex Rezhets             FR  Union (N.Y.)                                                               
 30   Blessing Kolawole        SR  Unattached                                                
 31   Nestor Ortiz             FR  Westchester CC                                            
 32   Muhammad Ahmed           FR  Westchester CC                                            
 33   Osman Padilla            FR  Southern Vermont                                          
 34   Sheldon Billings         SO  Nvu-Johnson                                               
 35   Tymir Bevel              FR  Potsdam St.                                               
 36   Carlos Gregory           FR  Union (N.Y.)                                              
 37   Tristan Fordyce          SO  Westchester CC                                            
 38   Michael DeMatteo         FR  Westchester CC                                            
                                             
Event  21   Women 3000 Meter Steeplechase 
Lane  Name                    Year School                   
Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals 
  1   Noreen Guilfoyle         FR  Albany                                                    
  2   Laura Cummings               Unattached                                                
  3   Sevi Travis              SO  Sage                                                      
  4   Divah Johnson            SO  Saint Rose                                                
  5   Kristin McAlonen         FR  Sage        
                                               
Event  22   Men 3000 Meter Steeplechase 
Lane  Name                    Year School                   
Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals 
  1   Nico Pedersen                Ottawa Lions                                              
  2   Christopher Perillo      JR  Albany                                                    
  3   Nassim Ramdani           FR  Albany                                                    
  4   Arden Kellner            SR  Union (N.Y.)   
                                            
Event  23   Women 4x400 Meter Relay 
Lane  Team                         Relay                    
Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals 
  4   Saint Rose                   A                                                         
      1) Alyson Lizotte 2) Jessica Zych SO3) Hannah Willgin4) Reid Shiland SO 
  5   Albany                       A                                                         



      1) Alicia Grady FR2) Kaylah Quarshie3) Samantha Rutt 4) Solange Wright  
  6   Harlem Children's Zone       A                                                         
      1) Khadija Lynch S2) Nefertiti Under3) Kaitlyn Cepeda4) Fanta Sanogo SO 
  7   Union (N.Y.)                 A                                                         
      1) Kaitlin Close S2) Anna Gee SR    3) Samantha Mille4) Anna Trancozo F 
 
Event  24   Men 4x400 Meter Relay 
Lane  Team                         Relay                    
Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals 
  2   Union (N.Y.)                 B                                                         
      1) Andrew Fox FR  2) Dante Scott SO 3) Patrick Barry 4) Nicholas O'Tool 
  3   Union (N.Y.)                 A                                                         
      1) David Bates SO 2) Will Fisher SR 3) Colin Keally J4) Colin Czerpak S 
  4   Saint Rose                   A                                                         
      1) Frank Bearden J2) Rastafari Morga3) Darnae Camp JR4) Florisson Dieju 
  5   Albany                       A                                                         
      1) Evan DeGraw JR 2) Jake Johnson JR3) Joe Somerville4) Alex Velasquez  
  6   UB XC and Track Club         A                                                         
      1) Kenny Stehle SR2) Ryan Nguyen SR 3) Jacob Fitzpatr4) Nicholas Abdo S 
  7   Saint Rose                   B                                                         
      1) Joshua Campbell2) Gustavo Diaz JR3) Evan Ireland J4) Justin Runge SO 
  8   Sage                         A                                                         
      1) Ellis Richardso2) Tyler Mitchell 3) Ramosaj Willia4) Arnoldo Burnett 
  9   Westchester CC               A                                                         
      1) Muhammad Ahmed 2) Donovan Vincent3) Kumani McClean4) Andy Guillame F 
 
Event  25   Women High Jump 
Pos   Name                    Year School                   
Flight   1 of  1   Finals 
  1   Brooke Scheier           JR  Nvu-Johnson    
  2   Mecca Muamba             SO  Albany                                                    
  3   Victoria Stoffel         SR  Albany                                        
  4   Anika Hibbard            SR  Albany                                                    
                                                  
Event  26   Men High Jump 
Pos   Name                    Year School                   
Flight   1 of  1   Finals 
  1   Ryan Willette            SO  Nvu-Johnson                                               
  2   Matthew Campbell         SR  Albany  
                                                   
Event  27   Women Pole Vault 
Pos   Name                    Year School                   
Flight   1 of  1   Finals 
  1   Samantha Martinez        FR  Albany                                                    
  2   Cara Kelly               SR  Saint Rose                                                
  3   Samantha Webb            SO  Saint Rose  
                                               
Event  28   Men Pole Vault 
Pos   Name                    Year School                   
Flight   1 of  1   Finals 
  1   Guy Jackson              FR  Saint Rose                                                
  2   James Ball               JR  Albany   
                                                  



Event  29   Women Long Jump 
Pos   Name                    Year School                   
Flight   1 of  1   Finals 
  1   Joanna Tavolaro          SO  Sage                                                      
  2   EJ Onah                  FR  Albany                                                    
  3   Naomi Rowe               SO  Albany                                                    
  4   Jordan Miller                UB XC and Track Club                                      
  5   Lynda Brundige           JR  Albany                                                    
  6   Alexis Trott             SO  Albany                                                    
  7   Hailey Thornton          SO  Albany                                                    
  8   Brooke Scheier           JR  Nvu-Johnson   
                                             
Event  30   Men Long Jump 
Pos   Name                    Year School                   
Flight   1 of  1   Finals 
  1   My Mai                       Unattached                                                
  2   Ryan Willette            SO  Nvu-Johnson                                               
  3   Shlomo Boyd              FR  Army Prep                                                 
  4   Osman Padilla            FR  Southern Vermont                                          
  5   Malik Sainnoval          FR  Westchester CC                                            
  6   Dante Scott              SO  Union (N.Y.)                                              
  7   Darnae Camp              JR  Saint Rose                                                
  8   Andrew Fox               FR  Union (N.Y.)                                              
  9   Randal Willette          SO  Nvu-Johnson                                               
 10   Robert Blue              FR  Albany                                                    
 11   Lorenzo Bertuccioli      FR  Albany                                                    
 12   Victor Cotto             SO  Albany                                                    
 13   Marc Alexandre           FR  Albany    
                                                 
Event  31   Women Triple Jump 
Pos   Name                    Year School                   
Flight   1 of  1   Finals 
  1   Alexis Trott             SO  Albany                                                    
  2   Mollie Gribbin               Shore Athletic Club                                       
  3   Hailey Thornton          SO  Albany                                                    
  4   Stephany Heiberger       FR  Union (N.Y.)                                              
  5   Anna Gee                 SR  Union (N.Y.)  
                                             
Event  32   Men Triple Jump 
Pos   Name                    Year School                   
Flight   1 of  1   Finals 
  1   Samuel Swirsky               Lachine                                                   
  2   Dante Scott              SO  Union (N.Y.)                                              
  3   Pat Glennon              JR  Union (N.Y.)                                              
  4   Justin Runge             SO  Saint Rose                                                
  5   Ian Weider                   Shore Athletic Club                                       
  6   Deyshawn Clarke-Wells        Next Level Athletic Club                                  
  7   Ryan Willette            SO  Nvu-Johnson                                               
  8   Omahri Sturdivant        JR  Albany     
                                                
Event  33   Women Discus Throw 
Pos   Name                    Year School                   
Flight   1 of  1   Finals 



  1   Amiynah Campbell         SR  Albany                                                    
  2   Skylar Van Alstyne       SO  Sage                                                      
  3   Alysha Owens             SO  Westchester CC                                            
  4   Samantha Ferrero         SR  Albany                                                    
  5   Venique Harris           SR  Albany                                                    
  6   Melissa Ann Clark        FR  Nvu-Johnson                                               
  7   Valerie Hinds            JR  Saint Rose                                                
  8   Brittny Membreno         FR  Albany                                                    
  9   Alice Aldrich            FR  Saint Rose                                                
 10   Mariah Ramos             SR  Nvu-Johnson                                               
 11   Adelaide Cooke           SO  Albany    
                                                 
Event  34   Men Discus Throw 
Pos   Name                    Year School                   
Flight   1 of  1   Finals 
  1   Kyle Patel               FR  Army Prep                                                 
  2   Mason Tallman            SR  Saint Rose                                                
  3   Donovan Vincent          FR  Westchester CC                                            
  4   Alec Traktovenko         FR  Union (N.Y.)                                              
  5   Jack Sweeney             FR  Union (N.Y.)                                              
  6   David Carlson            SR  Albany                                                    
  7   Tony Campedelli          JR  Union (N.Y.)                                              
  8   Randal Willette          SO  Nvu-Johnson                                               
  9   Alejandro Cardenas       SR  Saint Rose                                                
 10   Trevor Hill              FR  Sage                                                      
 11   Bryan Nicholson          SO  Albany                                                    
 12   Giovani Castillo         SO  Westchester CC                                            
 13   Omar Santiago-Rodriguez  SO  Southern Vermont                                          
 14   Nick Rotunno             FR  Westchester CC                                            
 15   Dominic Reid             SO  Albany                                                    
 16   William Golder           SR  Saint Rose  
                                               
Event  35   Women Hammer Throw 
Pos   Name                    Year School                   
Flight   1 of  1   Finals 
  1   Shiana Galette-Rowe      FR  Albany                                                    
  2   Ludith Campos            FR  Albany                                                    
  3   Alice Aldrich            FR  Saint Rose                                                
  4   Amiynah Campbell         SR  Albany                                                    
  5   Lundy Spinner            SR  Albany                                                    
  6   Valerie Hinds            JR  Saint Rose                                                
  7   Shelby Bigsby            FR  Albany                                                    
  8   Lynn Gbadamosi           FR  Albany   
                                                  
Event  36   Men Hammer Throw 
Pos   Name                    Year School                   
Flight   1 of  1   Finals 
  1   Alejandro Cardenas       SR  Saint Rose                                                
  2   Mason Tallman            SR  Saint Rose                                                
  3   Nick Rotunno             FR  Westchester CC                                            
  4   Adam Parker              FR  Potsdam St.                                               
  5   David Carlson            SR  Albany                                                    
  6   Giovani Castillo         SO  Westchester CC   



                                          
Event  37   Women Javelin Throw 
Pos   Name                    Year School                   
Flight   1 of  1   Finals 
  1   Valerie Chartrand        FR  Unattached                                                
  2   Annie O'Donnell          SO  Union (N.Y.)                                              
  3   Victoria Fischer         SO  Sage                                                      
  4   Ellery Kiefer            SO  Nvu-Johnson                                               
  5   Skylar Van Alstyne       SO  Sage                                                      
  6   Mariah Ramos             SR  Nvu-Johnson                                               
  7   Samantha Ferrero         SR  Albany                                                    
  8   Melissa Ann Clark        FR  Nvu-Johnson                                               
  9   Nicole Sacchinelli       FR  Army Prep                                                 
 10   Adelaide Cooke           SO  Albany 
                                                    
Event  38   Men Javelin Throw 
Pos   Name                    Year School                   
Flight   1 of  1   Finals 
  1   Jack Sweeney             FR  Union (N.Y.)                                              
  2   Joel Daley               SO  Potsdam St.                                               
  3   Alec Traktovenko         FR  Union (N.Y.)                                              
  4   Sheldon Billings         SO  Nvu-Johnson                                               
  5   Randal Willette          SO  Nvu-Johnson                                               
  6   Giovani Castillo         SO  Westchester CC                                            
  7   Marc Pallozzi                Alumni                                                    
  8   Trevor Hill              FR  Sage                                                      
  9   Tony Campedelli          JR  Union (N.Y.)                                              
 10   Arnoldo Burnett          JR  Sage                                                      
 11   McKinley Shea            FR  Union (N.Y.)  
                                             
Event  39   Women Shot Put 
Pos   Name                    Year School                   
Flight   1 of  1   Finals 
  1   Adelaide Cooke           SO  Albany                                                    
  2   Shelby Bigsby            FR  Albany                                                    
  3   Shiana Galette-Rowe      FR  Albany                                                    
  4   Tara Belinsky            SR  Albany                                                    
  5   Lynn Gbadamosi           FR  Albany                                                    
  6   Ellery Kiefer            SO  Nvu-Johnson                                               
  7   Lundy Spinner            SR  Albany                                                    
  8   Brittney Seymour         FR  Army Prep                                                 
  9   Samantha Ferrero         SR  Albany                                                    
 10   Alice Aldrich            FR  Saint Rose                                                
 11   Alysha Owens             SO  Westchester CC                                            
 12   Victoria Fischer         SO  Sage                                                      
 13   Skylar Van Alstyne       SO  Sage   
                                                    
Event  40   Men Shot Put 
Pos   Name                    Year School                   
Flight   1 of  1   Finals 
  1   Omar Santiago-Rodriguez  SO  Southern Vermont                                          
  2   Kyle Patel               FR  Army Prep                                                 
  3   Donovan Vincent          FR  Westchester CC                                            



  4   William Golder           SR  Saint Rose                                                
  5   Giovani Castillo         SO  Westchester CC                                            
  6   Adam Parker              FR  Potsdam St.                                               
  7   Alec Traktovenko         FR  Union (N.Y.)                                              
  8   Nick Rotunno             FR  Westchester CC                                            
  9   Dominic Reid             SO  Albany                                                    
 10   Alejandro Cardenas       SR  Saint Rose                                                
 11   Mason Tallman            SR  Saint Rose                                                
 12   David Carlson            SR  Albany                                                    
 13   Tristan Fordyce          SO  Westchester CC                                            
 
 
 
 
 


